To Order, Call or Shop Online at omega.comSM
Thermocouple Temperature and Pressure Data Logger
OM-CP-PRTC210 Series
$649
All Models
Thermocouple
Type Range Resolution Accuracy*
-210 to 760°C 0.1°C ±0.5°C

12 hours, selectable in software
Calibration: Digital calibration
through software
Calibration Date: Automatically
recorded within device
OM-CP-PRTC210-30A,
$649, shown larger than
actual size.
* Accuracy specifications based on 3 m (9.8') 24 AWG thermocouple
X
To Order, Call or Shop Online at omega.comSM
OM-CP-IFC110, $99, Windows software displays data
in graphical or tabular format.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Description
OM-CP-PRTC210-30A $649 Thermocouple temperature and pressure data logger, 0 to 30 psia
OM-CP-PRTC210-30G 649 Thermocouple temperature and pressure data logger, 0 to 30 psig
OM-CP-PRTC210-100A 649 Thermocouple temperature and pressure data logger, 0 to 100 psia
OM-CP-PRTC210-100G 649 Thermocouple temperature and pressure data logger, 0 to 100 psig
OM-CP-PRTC210-300A 649 Thermocouple temperature and pressure data logger, 0 to 300 psia
OM-CP-PRTC210-300G 649 Thermocouple temperature and pressure data logger, 0 to 300 psig
OM-CP-PRTC210-500A 649 Thermocouple temperature and pressure data logger, 0 to 500 psia
OM-CP-PRTC210-500G 649 Thermocouple temperature and pressure data logger, 0 to 500 psig
OM-CP-PRTC210-1000A 649 Thermocouple temperature and pressure data logger, 0 to 1000 psia
OM-CP-PRTC210-5000A 649 Thermocouple temperature and pressure data logger, 0 to 5000 psia
OM-CP-IFC110 99 Windows software and 1.2 m (4') RS232 cable with DB9F termination
OM-CP-IFC200 119 Windows software and 3.7 m (12') USB interface cable
OM-CP-BAT105 10 Replacement 3.6 lithium battery
Comes complete with 3.6V lithium battery. Operator’s manual and RS232 cable are included with the OM-CP-IF110 windows software